
Run - Route 14 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

   
Driver: Vehicle: 255 

eee re cusmnam rere ee - 

#1 - 6:57 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:35 

#2 - 7:02 AM - / 242 Maple Ln 

#3 - 7:02 AM - / 220 Maple Ln N 

#4 - 7:03 AM - / Maple Ln & Sleepy Hollow Dr 

#5 - 7:03 AM - / 22 Grandview Dr 

#6 - 7:05 AM - / 138 Grandview Dr 

#7 - 7:06 AM - /111 Grandview Dr 

#8 - 7:07 AM - / 88 Grandview Dr 

#9 - 7:08 AM - / 73 Grandview Dr 

#10 - 7:08 AM - / 55 Grandview Dr 

#11 - 7:08 AM - /49 Grandview Dr 

#12 - 7:09 AM - / 43 Grandview Dr 

-~ . Aa aan an me « oes



#13 - 7:09 AM - / 35 Grandview Dr 

#14 -7:10 AM - / 292 Maple Ln 

#15 - 7:11 AM - / Maple Ln & Overlook Dr 

#16 - 7:12 AM - / Blossom Ln & Blossom Lane 

#17 - 7:12 AM - Crosser / 27 Blossom Ln 

#18 - 7:13 AM - / Blossom & Spartan 

#19 - 7:14 AM - / Blossom & Robinwood 

#20 - 7:15 AM - /92 Blossom Ln 

#21 - 7:15 AM - /106 Blossom Ln 

#22 - 7:16 AM - /118 Blossom Ln 

#23 - 7:16 AM - /144 Blossom Ln 

#24 - 7:17 AM - Crossers / 329 Maple Ln 

#25 - 7:18 AM - Crossers / 359 Maple Ln 

moo ae eee me Ne



#26 - 7:21 AM -/ 520 Maple Ln N 

#27 - 7:27 AM - / ICC High School 

#28 - 7:30 AM - Elementary School / ICC Middle School 

#29 - 7:35 AM - / ICC Primary School 

#30 - 7:40 AM - Bus Garage



Run - Route 14 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

. . Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri Driver: Vehicle: 255 

ee ee eae eee       

#1 - 2:05 PM - / ICC High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - Middle School / Elementary School 

#3 - 2:40 PM - / ICC Primary School 

#4 - 2:44 PM - / 242 Maple Ln 

#5 - 2:44 PM - / 248 Maple Ln 

#6 - 2:44 PM - / Maple Ln & Sleepy Hollow Dr 

#7 - 2:45 PM - / 22 Grandview Dr 

#8 - 2:46 PM - / 111 Grandview Dr 

#9 - 2:46 PM - / 138 Grandview Dr 

#10 - 2:47 PM - / 88 Grandview Dr 

#11 - 2:47 PM - / 73 Grandview Dr 

#12 - 2:47 PM - /55 Grandview Dr 

~ ‘ ae ee RN Ne * re



#13 - 2:48 PM - / 49 Grandview Dr 

#14 - 2:48 PM - / 43 Grandview Dr 

#15 - 2:48 PM - /35 Grandview Dr 

#16 - 2:48 PM - / 292 Maple Ln 

#17 - 2:48 PM - / Maple Ln & Overlook Dr 

#18 - 2:49 PM - / Blossom Ln & Blossom Lane 

#19 - 2:49 PM - Crosser / 27 Blossom Ln 

#20 - 2:49 PM - / Blossom & Spartan 

#21 - 2:50 PM - / Blossom & Robinwood 

#22 - 2:50 PM - /92 Blossom Ln 

#23 - 2:50 PM - /106 Blossom Ln 

#24 - 2:50 PM - /118 Blossom Ln 

#25 - 2:50 PM - / 144 Blossom Ln



#26 - 2:51 PM - / 329 Maple Ln 

#27 - 3:00 PM - / 359 Maple Ln 

#28 - 3:02 PM -/ 520 Maple Ln N 

#29 - 3:08 PM - Bus Garage 

~ “ aa mse mn ma


